London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 30th January 2015

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 10 entries and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There are 12 new orders for this week.

Entries: 3l infrastructure, Amlin Plc, Arm Holdings, BHP Billiton, British Petroleum,
Croda interntaional, Hiscox Plc, Legal and General, London Stock Exchange,
Royal Dutch Shell

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

3l infrastructure 3IN 145.7 Amend 151.3
Arm Holdings ARM 942.5 Amend 953.4
British American Tob BATS 33255 Amend 3512
British Petroleum BP 376.7 Amend 381
Diageo DGE 1755 Amend 1820.8
Legal and General LGEN 237.6 Amend 247.8
London Stock Exch  LSE 2166 Amend 2175.5
Royal Dutch Shell RDSB 2023 Amend 2032.8
Templeton Inv Tr TEM 535 Amend 557.7
TR Property Inv Tr TRY 274 Amend 296.2
Wpp Plc WPP 1281 Amend 1367



Retained

Amlin Plc AML
BHP Billiton BLT
Catlin Group CGL
Croda interntaional CRDA
Hiscox Plc HSX
Regus RGU
Rio Tinto RIO
Renishaw RSW
Wh Smith SMWH

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code
Amended

Retained

Aberforth Smaller Co ASL
Bba Aviation BBA
Betfair BET
Berensden BRSN
Caledonian Invest CLDN
Dajean Holdings DJAN
Fenner Plc FENR
Greencore Group GNC
Hikma Pharmaceuticals HIK

Ig Group 1IGG
Laird Plc LRD
Monks Investment trust MNKS
Premier Oil PMO
Weir Group Ltd WEIR

466
1247.5
660
2537
699.5
195.6
2656
2208
1284

Direction

Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

1108
370
1436
1135
2360
5910
228.75
303.1
2115
674.5
289.1
403
158.7
1995

466
1247.5
660
2537
699.5
195.6
2656
2208
1284

Stop Loss Trade Risk

1065
346
1587
1069.7
2302
5555
181.25
276.2
2500
769
334.6
370
124.5
1639

42
24
151
65.3
58 p
355
47.5
239p
385
94.5
43.5
33
34.2
356
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ASL - Aberforth Smaller Companies

Buy onStop - 1108
Initial Stop Loss - 1065

TradeRisk - 42p
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Date: Flldly somzmzo.m ssssoough 681,000 Low: sssoooam 681,000 Range: 25.000 Volume: qusumnn Fru-y 5 October 2012 Low Date: Mendly xm«mzm essqnorvn 950.49
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Trade Risk -

BBA - Bba Aviation

Buy onStop -
Initial Stop Loss - 346

370

24p

Date: Frlduy 21 September 2012 Open: zosmuas 209.200 Low: zoosooclu 203,000 Range: 8.600 Volume: :ms.muqhm Monday, 175eptmbumxzmn: Friday, zxwmzpm 953 Cursor Value : 310.84
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Betfar Group Plc - BET (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout

1,436.0000
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I Sell on Stop - 1436
Initial Stop Loss - 1587
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Date: Fuday 26 October 2012 Open: T.sooory- 761.500 Low: 732.500 Close: 754,000 Range: 29.000 Volume: 662,213 High Date: Frlhy 26 October 2012 Low Date: Monday, 22 October 2012 Position: 105 Cursor Value : 1058.64

Z
= — == ——mml — —— e —— e a—— g a— =

- mwmmxwﬂum L

BRSN - Berendsen Plc

J, H.J-I BuyonStop - 1135
Initial Stop Loss - 1069.7
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Date: Fvldly 16 November 2012 Open: 576.000 High: 585.000 Low: 567wodue 573.000 Range: 18.000 Volume: mmrlmun Friday, 16 November 2012 Low Date: Tuesday, 13 November 2012 Position: 97 Cursor Value : 875.01
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cdeduunwmrk CLDN (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout
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Date: Fnday MD«mbuznlzopen 1513mrig| 1,543.000 Low: 151:oooclu-e 1,543.000 Range: :oooovum 124 176 High Date: Friday, 14 December 2012 Low Date: mnday lonemlbaznlzPuinn mumv&n 2181.22
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U” DJAN - Daejan Holdings

Buy onStop - 5910
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Trade Risk - 355
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Date: Frlduy 15 February 2013 Open: 3,270.000 High: 3,620.000 Low: 3,151.000 Close: 3.szsoookmge 469,000 Volume: nmudxm Thursday, 14 February 2013 Low Date: Tuelday lZFebmlymﬂPosﬂon 975 Cursor Value : 5117.86
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m IN {{ l Il Stp Los - 181.25

TradeRisk - 47.5p
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DnFnday 7 January 2014 Open: 474.200 High: mmunonmame 448,900 mnmvmzmmmonm-y 3 January 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, 1 Jamrymu?oﬁnn 1023 Cursor Value : 316.86
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b BuyonStop - 303.1
[ L{ Initial Stop Loss - 276.2

TradeRisk - 23.9
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Date: Frlduy 17 May 2013 Open: 114,000 High: 118.520 Low: 113.500 Close: 118.500 Range: 5.020 Volume: 7xz7mu¢hm Friday, 17 May 2013 Low Date: Tuesday, umymspo-uon 303 Cursor Value : 231.39 Z
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HIK - Hikma Pharmaceuticals
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Date: Friday, 10 May 2013 Open: 978.500 High: 978.500 Low: 960.000 Close: 966.000 Range: 18.500 Volume: 722,057 High Date: Tuesday, 7 May 2013 Low Date: Friday, 10 May 2013 Position: 392 Cursor Value : 1790.27
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SelonStop - 674.5
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Date: Friday, 18 October 2013 Open: 583.500 High: 614.000 Low: 582.040 Close: 609.000 Range: 31.960 Volume: 4,973,840 High Date: Wednesday, 16 October 2013 Low Date: Monday, 14 October 2013 Position: 475 Cursor Value : 480.52
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Initial Stop Loss - 769




= mdnzmn(l.se) 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout
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Date: Friday, 7 March 2014 Opanmmrigu 18,100 Low: 306.090 Close: 312.000 Range: 12.010 Volume: 6,829,216 M\D&e unday Ma:hznllummwbnd.y 3 March 2014 Position: 1029 Cursor Value : 20’.!54
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Date: Friday, 14 November 2014 Open: 870.000 High: 884.500 Low: 840.500 Close: 850.000 Range: 44.000 Volume: 2! nss:s:numn Tuesday, 11 November 2014 Low Date: Thursday, 13 November 2014 Position: 1297 Cursor Value : 1087.74
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Date: Friday, 13 June 2014 Open: 2,644.000 High: 2,722,000 Low: 2,613.000 Close: 2,659.000 Range: 109.000 Volume: 2,137,545 High Date: Thursday, 12 June
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