London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 30th January 2015

Currency – British Pence

Last week there were 10 entries and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There are 12 new orders for this week.

Entries: 3I infrastructure, Amlin Plc, Arm Holdings, BHP Billiton, British Petroleum,

Croda interntaional, Hiscox Plc, Legal and General, London Stock Exchange,

Royal Dutch Shell

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops – no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
3I infrastructure Arm Holdings British American Tob British Petroleum Diageo Legal and General London Stock Exch Royal Dutch Shell Templeton Inv Tr TR Property Inv Tr Wpp Plc	3IN ARM BATS BP DGE LGEN LSE RDSB TEM TRY WPP	145.7 942.5 3325.5 376.7 1755 237.6 2166 2023 535 274 1281	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	151.3 953.4 3512 381 1820.8 247.8 2175.5 2032.8 557.7 296.2 1367

Retained

Amlin Plc	AML	466	Retain	466
BHP Billiton	BLT	1247.5	Retain	1247.5
Catlin Group	CGL	660	Retain	660
Croda interntaional	CRDA	2537	Retain	2537
Hiscox Plc	HSX	699.5	Retain	699.5
Regus	RGU	195.6	Retain	195.6
Rio Tinto	RIO	2656	Retain	2656
Renishaw	RSW	2208	Retain	2208
Wh Smith	SMWH	1284	Retain	1284

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss	s Trade Risk
Amended					
Retained					
Aberforth Smaller Co Bba Aviation Betfair Berensden Caledonian Invest Dajean Holdings Fenner Plc Greencore Group Hikma Pharmaceuticals Ig Group Laird Plc Monks Investment trust Premier Oil	ASL BBA BET BRSN CLDN DJAN FENR GNC HIK IGG LRD MNKS PMO	Buy Buy Sell Buy Buy Buy Buy Sell Sell Sell Buy	1108 370 1436 1135 2360 5910 228.75 303.1 2115 674.5 289.1 403 158.7	1065 346 1587 1069.7 2302 5555 181.25 276.2 2500 769 334.6 370 124.5	42 24 151 65.3 58 p 355 47.5 23.9 p 385 94.5 43.5 33
Weir Group Ltd	WEIR	Buy	1995	1639	356
NEW ORDERS:					
Rolls Royce Group	RR	Buy	930	832	0.98

CHARTS:





























